
2023 FENDT 724 VARIO Profi Plus (Unused)

2022 JOHN DEERE 
6155R 2016 JCB 540-170

Unreserved Public Auction

MEPPEN, DEU
20 & 21 March 2024 - Advance Notice

rbauction.com/meppen

https://www.rbauction.com/2023-FENDT-724-VARIO?invId=14424270&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2022-JOHN-DEERE-6155R?invId=14424090&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-JCB-540-170?invId=14435144&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168


 Meppen
 Maltby

 St Aubin sur Gaillon

 Moerdijk

 Avignon

 Ocaña

 Caorso

 Dubai

 Bressols 

Nivolas-Vermelle

Auction company license #309645
© Copyright 2024 Ritchie Bros. Auctioneers. 07/02 HW/XX

MEPPEN, DEU
20 & 21 March 2024

rbauction.com/meppen

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 15% on all Lots selling for 5.000 EUR or less, with a minimum fee of 100 EUR per Lot, (b) 10% 
on all Lots selling for over 5.000 EUR up to 12.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 750 EUR per lot, (c) 
4.85% on all Lots selling for over 12.000 EUR up to 75.000 EUR, with a minimum fee of 1.200 EUR 
per Lot or, (d) 3.638 EUR on all Lots selling for over 75.000 EUR.

Phone: +49593570550
Address:
Berliner Strasse 2 Europa
49716 Meppen

Inspection hours: 
18-19 March 8:00 – 17:00
Removal date: 
11 April 2024

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety 
vest and safety shoes!



2022 CLAAS ATOS 220 (Unused) MCCORMICK MTX140

2023 FENDT 211 S VARIO Profi Plus (Unused)

2023 FENDT 313 VARIO Profi (Unused)

20 & 21 March 2024  ·  MEPPEN, DEU

https://www.rbauction.com/2022-CLAAS-ATOS-220?invId=14427185&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-MCCORMICK-MTX140?invId=14432325&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-FENDT-211-S-VARIO?invId=14424271&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-FENDT-313-VARIO?invId=14424326&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168


2018 KUHN CHG12H84 

2016 AMAZONE ED6000-2C Super
2023 AMAZONE D9-4000 SUPER 33 

Rows (Unused)

https://www.rbauction.com/2018-KUHN-CHG12H84?invId=14351983&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2016-AMAZONE-ED6000-2C?invId=14462882&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-AMAZONE-D9-4000-SUPER?invId=14462878&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.co.uk/app
https://www.rbauction.com/app


2023 AMAZONE KG 4001-2 CULTI 
(Unused) 2021 CLAAS DISCO 3200F

2021 KUHN FC3125DF-FF 2020 POETTINGER NOVACAT 301 ALP

2017 MCHALE PROGLIDE F3100 2020 KRONE EASY CUT F320M

2020 JOHN DEERE F310R 2020 NEW HOLLAND F300 DURADISC 

20 & 21 March 2024  ·  MEPPEN, DEU

https://www.rbauction.com/2023-AMAZONE-KG-4001-2-CULTI?invId=14462881&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-CLAAS-3200?invId=14424194&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-KUHN-FC3125DF-FF?invId=14424128&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-POETTINGER-NOVACAT-301-ALP?invId=14458311&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2017-MCHALE-PROGLIDE-F3100?invId=14454156&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-KRONE-EASY-CUT?invId=14458325&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-JOHN-DEERE-F310R?invId=14424173&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2020-NEW-HOLLAND-F300-DURADISC?invId=14458319&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168


2016 DOOSAN DX140

2016 YANMAR VIO50 2017 YANMAR VIO33

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/services


2017 KUBOTA U27 2015 KUBOTA U27

2017 KUBOTA KX016 1/2 - 2023 PLUS POWER HE17 (Unused)

1/2 - 2023 PLUS POWER VTDD-25 
(Unused) SCHAEFF-TEREX SKL834

GALUCHO 60GAM160 2023 PLUS POWER CP15H (Unused)

20 & 21 March 2024  ·  MEPPEN, DEU

https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/heavy-equipment-auctions/meppen-deu
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-HE17?invId=14351972&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-VTDD-25?invId=14351937&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2004-SCHAEFF-TEREX-SKL834?invId=14432351&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/GALUCHO-60GAM160?invId=14352014&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-CP15H?invId=14351968&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168


2021 JCB G116QS 100 kVA Super Silent

1/3 - 2021 JCB G65QS 60 kVA Super 
Silent

LARGE QTY OF 2023 PLUS POWER 
GENERATOR SETS (Unused)

LARGE QTY OF 2023 BAUER GENERA-
TOR SETS(Unused) NSM SGO 225-128 65 kVA

https://www.rbauction.com/2021-JCB-G116QS?invId=14435145&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2021-JCB-G65QS?invId=14435146&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-PLUS-POWER-GF2-100?invId=14352028&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2023-BAUER-GENERATOR-GFS-90KW?invId=14384297&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://www.rbauction.com/2000-NSM-SGO-225-128?invId=14352084&id=ci&auction=MEPPEN-DEU-2024168
https://twitter.com/ritchiebros
https://www.instagram.com/ritchiebrosEU
https://www.facebook.com/ritchiebrosdeutschland
https://www.youtube.com/ritchiebros



	Blank Page



